
First Name Last Name Instrument Phone Email

Amelia Hervey Flute 630-730-8923 amelia.l.hervey@gmail.com

Robbie Isenberg Flute robbieise0470@k12.ipsd.org

Jacqueline Jiang Flute jacquelinejiang1977@gmail.com

Ramitha Viswasekar Flute 630-877-7246 ramithaz@gmail.com

Yuyao Wang Flute 630-864-0689 yuyaowang2016@gmail.com

Max Beris Clarinet 630-450-5437 mwberis720@gmail.com

Alana Johnson Clarinet 773-766-6156 Alanajoh2855@k12.ipsd.org

Lily Liu Clarinet 3313023011 lilyli7551@k12.ipsd.org

Maggie Pepiot Clarinet/Bass Clarinet 630-364-9549 margaretpepiot@gmail.com

Alejandro Angolo Saxophone 708-490-6795 alejandro6@gmail.com

Ryan Cotner Saxophone 224-783-0417 rwcot7@gmail.com

Samarth Mohan Saxophone 630-998-0344 samarthmohan@gmail.com

Sathya Devarajan Trumpet 630-888-0715 sathyadevarajan07@gmail.com

Matthew Fouts Trumpet 630-746-6446 matthewjfouts@gmail.com

Joe McCoy Trumpet 630-815-8750 joeymccoy17@gmail.com

Anusha Nagar Trumpet 331-254-9076 anushanagar07@gmail.com

Ava Hensley Horn 630-642-8909 ava.hensley@icloud.com

Charles Davidson Trombone 331-233-8610 charlesdav1900@k12.ipsd.org

Tarun Joshi Trombone 6308856246 Tarun.joshi767@gmail.com

Manek Shah Trombone 6302810980 Manekvjshah@gmail.com

Gabi Gariazzo Euphonium/Trombone 979-777-7903 gabrielagar7802@k12.ipsd.org

Joseph Weidner Euphonium 630-484-4388 josephwei2650@k12.ipsd.org

Ava Kramer Tuba 3312134258 avajoykramer@icloud.com

Amit Bagchi Percussion 630-854-5032 amitbagchi122@gmail.com

Mann Talati Percussion 331-234-0334 mann.talati@gmail.com


